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Region

Thermal (Excluding Gas & Diesel)

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (3/2)*100

Nuclear

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online
(MW)*

% (6/5)*100

Hydro

Stabilised Capacity
(MW)

Capacity Online (MW)*
% (9/8)*100

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Northern 42789.00 26875.00 62.81 1620.00 1080.00 66.67 19023.27 15121.60 79.49

62.81( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0066.67 79.49

Western 84156.00 63479.00 75.43 1840.00 1680.00 91.30 7392.00 6193.00 83.78

75.43( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0091.30 83.78

Southern 40912.50 29702.50 72.60 3320.00 2100.00 63.25 11694.50 9012.60 77.07

72.60( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0063.25 77.07

Eastern 34145.00 26630.00 77.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 5862.45 4949.70 84.43

77.99( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 84.43

North Eastern 750.00 750.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1727.00 792.00 45.86

100.00( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.000.00 45.86
All India 202,752.50 147,436.50 72.72 6,780.00 4,860.00 45,699.2271.68 78.9336,068.90

72.72( % of cap.) 100.00 100.00 100.0071.68 78.93
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